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15.56
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Dresden Leutewitz
Dresden Gottfried-Keller-Str. (1)
Dresden Cossebauder Str.
Dresden Ockerwitzer Straße
Dresden Altcotta
Dresden Birkenhainer Straße
Dresden Pennricher Straße
Dresden Conertplatz
Dresden Bünaustraße
Dresden Tharandter Straße
Dresden Oederaner Straße
Dresden Rosenstraße
Dresden S-Bf. Freiberger Straße
Dresden Schwimmhalle Freiberger Platz
Dresden Postplatz (3)  an
Dresden Postplatz (3)  ab
Dresden Prager Straße
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz
DD Deutsches Hygiene-Museum
Dresden Straßburger Platz
Dresden Krhs. St. Joseph-Stift
Dresden Fetscherplatz (2)
Dresden Gabelsbergerstraße
DD Blasewitzer/Fetscherstraße
Dresden Augsburger Straße
Dresden Königsheimplatz
Dresden Lene-Glatzer-Straße
Dresden Prellerstraße
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz
Dresden Jüngststraße
Dresden Heinrich-Schütz-Straße
Dresden Gustav-Freytag-Straße
Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-Straße
Dresden Neuer Annenfriedhof
Dresden Malterstraße
Dresden Koblenzer Straße
Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str.
Dresden Amalie-Dietrich-Platz
Dresden Merianplatz
Dresden Kirschenstraße
Dresden Schlehenstraße
Dresden Betriebshof Gorbitz

18.51
18.53
18.54
18.55
18.56
18.58
18.59
19.00
19.02
19.04
19.05
19.06
19.08
19.09
19.11
19.15
19.17
19.19
19.21
19.23
19.25
19.27
19.28
19.30
19.31
19.32
19.33
19.34
19.36
19.37
19.38
19.40
19.41

19.21
19.23
19.24
19.25
19.26
19.28
19.29
19.30
19.32
19.34
19.35
19.36
19.38
19.39
19.41
19.45
19.47
19.49
19.51
19.53
19.55
19.57
19.58
20.00
20.01
20.02
20.03
20.04
20.06
20.07
20.08
20.10
20.11

19.53
19.55
19.56
19.57
19.58
19.59
20.00
20.01
20.03
20.04
20.05
20.06
20.08
20.09
20.11
20.15
20.17
20.19
20.21
20.23
20.25
20.27
20.28
20.29
20.30
20.31
20.32
20.33
20.35
20.36
20.37
20.38
20.39
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20.25
20.26
20.27
20.28
20.29
20.30
20.31
20.33
20.34
20.35
20.36
20.38
20.39
20.41
20.45
20.47
20.49
20.51
20.53
20.55
20.57
20.58
20.59
21.00
21.01
21.02
21.03
21.05
21.06
21.07
21.08
21.09

20.53
20.55
20.56
20.57
20.58
20.59
21.00
21.01
21.03
21.04
21.05
21.06
21.08
21.09
21.11
21.15
21.17
21.19
21.21
21.23
21.25
21.27
21.28
21.29
21.30
21.31
21.32
21.33
21.35
21.36
21.37
21.38
21.39

21.23
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21.26
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21.28
21.29
21.30
21.31
21.33
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21.38
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21.41
21.45
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21.55
21.57
21.58
21.59
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22.01
22.02
22.03
22.05
22.06
22.07
22.08
22.09
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21.55
21.56
21.57
21.58
21.59
22.00
22.01
22.03
22.04
22.05
22.06
22.08
22.09
22.11
22.15
22.17
22.19
22.21
22.23
22.25
22.27
22.28
22.29
22.30
22.31
22.32
22.33
22.35
22.36
22.37
22.38
22.39

22.23
22.25
22.26
22.27
22.28
22.29
22.30
22.31
22.33
22.34
22.35
22.36
22.38
22.39
22.41
22.45
22.47
22.49
22.51
22.53
22.55
22.57
22.58
22.59
23.00
23.01
23.02
23.03
23.05
23.06
23.07
23.08
23.09

22.53
22.55
22.56
22.57
22.58
22.59
23.00
23.01
23.03
23.04
23.05
23.06
23.08
23.09
23.11
23.15
23.17
23.19
23.21
23.23
23.25
23.27
23.28
23.29
23.30
23.31
23.32
23.33
23.35
23.36
23.37
23.38
23.39
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23.26
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23.28
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23.30
23.31
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23.41
23.45
23.47
23.49
23.51
23.53
23.55
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1.06
1.07
1.08
1.09

0.38
0.40
0.41
0.42
0.43
0.44
0.45
0.46
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0.52
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0.54
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